
Library Lecture Series Winter – Spring 2020    

(Some programs are at alternative locations, marked with * 

Remember, there may be last-minute changes. Rev. 1/6/20) 

JANUARY, 2020:  

 Wednesday, Jan. 1- 10 a.m. First Day Hike – Side B entrance (off 347), Cedar Key Scrub State Park * 

 Thursday, Jan. 9 – 5 p.m.  Manatees – Joyce Kleen, USFWS, Crystal River complex 

Saturday, Jan. 11 – 10:30 a.m. Group Drumming and Community Engagement– Jon Sperry, Lynn U. 

               Thursday, Jan. 16 –   NO PROGRAM (CKAC Art Dinner @5 p.m.) 

 Saturday, Jan. 18- 10:30 a.m. Explore Florida’s Nature Coast Conservancy – Sam Gibbs 

 Thursday, Jan. 23- 5 p.m. Bats 101 with Megan Wallrichs, Florida FWCC 

 Saturday, Jan. 25-10:30 a.m. “Tiniest tool in the box: thrips join the arsenal in the fight against Brazilian Pepper”? 

     Sedonia Steininger, biologist, FDACS, Div. of Plant Industry. 

 Monday, Jan. 27-5 p.m.  GoMMAPS and the latest seabird data – Dr. Jeffrey Gleason, USFWS (Audubon) 

 Thursday, Jan 30- 5 p.m. No program 

          

FEBRUARY, 2020: 

 Saturday, Feb. 1 – 10:30 a.m. Kayaking Eco-Tours – Dr. Paul King, Florida Coastal Master Naturalist 

Thursday, Feb. 6 – 5 p.m. Cedar Key Dolphin Project/Marine Mammal Rescue, Dr. Stefanie Gazda 

Saturday, Feb. 8 – 10 a.m. to 4 p.m.  Living History – Skirmish at Cedar Keys – Cedar Key City Park * 

Thursday, Feb. 13 & 14 -  FOL Annual Valentine’s Day Flower Sale  

Thursday, Feb. 13 – 5 p.m.  Juvenile Seatrout Recruitment – Samara Nehemiah, UF-IFAS 

Saturday, Feb. 15 – 10:30 a.m.  Aaron Henkin -2018 national Edward R Murrow Award winner/NPR producer 

Thursday, Feb. 20 – 5 p.m. The Serengeti Rules – PBS film, with special guest, Dr. John Terborgh 

Saturday, Feb. 22 – 10:30 a.m. “Be Scam Smart,” Elder Options/Medicare – Kristina Young 

Monday, Feb. 24 – 5 p.m. CK Audubon –Joleen Dudley – Manatee  Springs  

Thursday, Feb. 27 -  NO PROGRAM – CK DOLPHIN PROJECT BENEFIT 

Saturday, Feb. 29 -  NO PROGRAM – FRIENDS OF REFUGES ANNUAL MEETING/OPEN HOUSE 



 

 

MARCH, 2020: 

 Monday, March 2 – 5 p.m. Magic, Music and Ventriloquism – Steve Charney 

 Thursday, March 5 @5 p.m.   Preserving Wild Florida – Linda Wilinski (Cedar Key Arts Center) 

 Friday, March 6 -6:30 p.m. FOL Annual Meeting/Patchouli concert @ CC  

 Saturday, March 7 10:30 a.m. Dr. Ken Sassaman, et al at Community Center* 

 Thursday, March 12 – 5 p.m. Living Shorelines – Savanna Barry & Mark Clark 

               Saturday, March 14-10:30 a.m. The Gulf: Making of an American Sea by Dr. Jack Davis 

 Monday, March 16 – 5 p.m. Growing up in Hungary during the Hitler & Stalin eras – Susan Kadar 

 Thursday, March 19 – 5 p.m. Cedar Key Poets Annual Reading 

               Saturday, March 21 –9-3  FRIENDS OF LIBRARY BOOK SALE  

 Monday, March 23- 5 p.m. Audubon -Leslie Sturmer, UF/IFAS – Cedar Key Aquaculture  

               Thursday, March 26- 5 p.m. GROWING UP IN CEDAR KEY – Dottie Haldeman, et al 

 Saturday, March 28- 10:30 a.m. Marine Paleontology, Dr. Michal Kowalewski, FL Mus. of Natural History 

APRIL, 2020: 

              Saturday, April 4 –   ARTS FESTIVAL – Library closed. 

 Saturday, April 11- 10:30 a.m. BEES 101. Cindy and Bill Turner and their bees. 

 Monday, April 27- 5 p.m. Audubon -Snake Key rookery progress – Johnathan Varol, UF field technician.  

  

 


